
ABERFOYLE HUB VACATION CARE PROGRAM DEC 2022/JAN 2023 
Monday 19th December 
Christmas craft day 

Home Day $61  

Tuesday 20th Dec  
Xmas PJ’s movie day  

Home Day $61 

Wednesday 21st Dec 
Christmas cooking Day 

Incursion $66 

Thursday 22nd December 
Big Wedgie  
Excursion $66 

Friday 23rd December 
Christmas party Day 

Incursion $66 
 

 
 

Please bring your sun 
smart hat, water bottle, 

lunch & recess 

 

 
 

Please bring your sun 
smart hat, water 

bottle, lunch & recess 
PJ dress up optional 

 

 
 

Please bring your sun 
smart hat, water bottle, 

lunch & recess 

DEPARTING 9:00AM 

 

 
 
Please bring your sun smart 
hat, water bottle, lunch & 
recess, bathers, & towel  

OSHC Christmas party & 
Lunch provided 

 
 

Please bring your sun 
smart hat, water bottle, 

& recess 
Dress up optional  

Monday 9th January  
Wheels Day             
Home Day $61 

Tuesday 10th Jan 
Hub’s got talent day 

Home Day $61 

Wednesday 11th Jan 
“W Day” 

Incursion $66 

Thursday 12th January  
Gardening Day 

Home Day $61 

Friday 13th January  
Movies excursion 

Excursion $66 
 

 
 

Please bring your sun 
smart hat, water bottle, 
lunch & recess and wheels 

with helmets  

 

 
Please bring your sun 

smart hat, water 
bottle, lunch & recess 

Water play, hiring a 
waterside 

 
Please bring your sun 

smart hat, bathers with 
sleeves, a towel, water 
bottle, lunch & recess 

 

 
 

Please bring your sun smart 
hat, water bottle, lunch & 

recess 

DEPARTING 9:00am 

 
 

Please bring your sun 
smart hat, water bottle, 

lunch & recess  
Meal deal available $6 



ABERFOYLE HUB VACATION CARE PROGRAM DEC 2022/JAN 2023 
Monday 16th January  

Taekwondo Day 
Incursion $66 

Tuesday 17th January  
Water world 
Excursion $66 

Wednesday 18th Jan 
Mexican Fiesta Day 

Home Day $61  

Thursday 19th January  
AYT Frozen play 

Excursion $66 

Friday 20th January  
Board game & technology day 

Home Day $61 

 
Please bring your sun 

smart hat, water bottle, 
lunch & recess 

Taekwondo dress optional 

DEPARTING 9:00AM 

 
Please bring your sun 

smart hat, bathers with 
sleeves, a towel, water 
bottle, lunch & recess 
SPENDING MONEY $5-$10 

 
 

Please bring your sun 
smart hat, water bottle, 

lunch & recess 

DEPARTING 9:00AM 

 
 
Please bring your sun smart 
hat, water bottle, lunch & 

recess 

 

 
Welcome to bring your own 
electronics and board games 
at your own risk, a smart 
hat, water bottle, lunch & 

recess 
Monday 23rd January   

Monarto Zoo   
Excursion $66  

Tuesday 24th January  
Arts & Crafts Day 

Home Day $61 

Wednesday 25th Jan   
Aussie BBQ & Thalassa Park Day 

Excursion $66 

Thursday 26th January  
 

Friday 27th January   
 

DEPARTING 8:45 

 
Please bring your sun 

smart hat, water bottle, 
lunch & recess 

 

 

 
 

Please bring your sun 
smart hat, water 

bottle, lunch & recess 
 

 

 
 

Please bring your sun 
smart hat, water bottle, 
recess, sausage sizzle 

lunch provided  

AUSTRALIA 
DAY 

OSHC CLOSED  

 

 
 

OSHC CLOSED 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 


